
Team Name Team Contact 1 Email Phone Team Contact 2 Email Phone

Balls Deep Jeremy Lockwood j.lockwoodmenard@gmail.com (236) 332-1282 Sam Medysky Sammedysky@gmail.com (705) 345-9656

Pipeline Drivers Drae Glover draeglove@hotmail.com (604) 213-6673 Scott Friestadt scott@pipelinebc.ca (604) 815-7465

Ts’antsut Sheryl Baker sheryl_baker@squamish.net (604) 849-1914 Deanna Lewis kalkalath@hotmail.com (604) 849-1469

Britannia Beach Miners Andrea Zwickel andrea_berglund@hotmail.com (604) 349-6692 Shayne Zwickel saz604@hotmail.com (604) 782-1779

The Hoodrats Sean Mahedy mahedy16@mail.com (604) 848-8558 Michael Butcher-Walsh butcherwalsh.13@gmail.com (604) 849-2054

99ers Matt Lafreniere mlafreniere@ea.com (778) 229-3933 Shannon Lafreniere shannonmolomey@gmail.com (778) 892-7163

Storm Ned Lewis up_the_river@hotmail.com (604) 815-8871 Kathy Baker blkkatbaker@gmail.com (604) 848-5181

604 Dryballers Melissa Fetherstonhaugh wheels_42@hotmail.com (604) 789-3822 Jeff Fetherstonhaugh jeff@604drywall.com (604) 317-8024

Lebrun Renogades Tamara Twilley tamara.twilley1992@gmail.com (604) 815-3107 Daryl Friestadt sdfriestadt@gmail.com (778) 229-5274

22 Caliber Nicole Rempel Rempels@telus.net (604) 849-2223 Will Charlton wtcharlton@outlook.com (778) 266-7060

BrewJays Jeff Talosi jefftalosi@telus.net (604) 815-3426 Brandin Potts brandinpotts@gmail.com (604) 815-3664

Squamish Suckbags CHRISTOPHER CANN cannchris@gmail.com (778) 970-4433 Eli Simmonds Eli.simmonds@gmail.com (310) 804-2818

Dingbats Cole Kennedy colekennedy19@gmail.com (705) 238-8636 Griff Hall griffhall1@gmail.com (205) 936-0604

Young Guns Janaya Dosanjh 1967dosanjh@gmail.com (604) 849-0876 Erin Peters erinpeters1212@gmail.com (604) 848-8539

BILLYGOATS Chandra Wallace chanstyles8@gmail.com (604) 815-7462 Siobhan Joseph Siobhanjoseph@hotmail.com (778) 266-8209

Alta Lake Lightning Jacob DeCook j.j.decook@gmail.com (604) 849-2929 Winston Trueman winstontrueman@gmail.com (604) 849-5409

Rippers Kari-Ann MacDonald kamcmac@gmail.com (604) 848-4609 Randy MacDonald kamcmac@gmail.com (604) 848-4228

Gringos michelle greenlees michgreenlees@gmail.com (604) 815-8491 Peter Bjurman peterbjurman@hotmail.com (604) 787-7069

Menace to Sobriety Paul McLachlan paulmcl71.17@gmail.com (416) 482-0073 Jess Poulsen jessmpoulsen@gmail.com (604) 892-7606

weekend warriors mike chandler chandlerboyslandscaping@gmail.com (604) 848-5909 jenna solly j_222@hotmail.com (604) 892-9115

L & A Tigercats Linda Bird birdie13@hotmail.com (604) 815-1711 Amanda Downs mandiey_d@hotmail.com (604) 815-8582

Excons Scott Brickell scott.brickell@hotmail.ca (604) 815-3441 Daryl McCullough spiritkeeperdesign@shaw.ca (604) 892-7632

Black sox Stephen Twilley stephentwilley62@gmail.com (604) 213-2151 Jon Dillon dillonjon@hotmail.com (604) 908-1155

Hi-Ballers Kelsey Beaton beatonkelsey@hotmail.com (905) 741-9683 Anne marie Deslandes deslandes.annemarie@gmail.com (778) 266-9609

Promiscuous Rivers Amber Lowdermilk amberlowdermilk@gmail.com (778) 874-2187 Richard Fraser medickfraser@gmail.com (778) 928-9098

Slammin salmon Brandon Lewis brandonlewis1993@outlook.com (604) 849-1251 Tiegan Gabriel Tieg14@gmail.com (604) 848-8877

Brickhouse James Colley jamescolley1@gmail.com (604) 848-9402 Will Prescott will.jc.prescott@gmail.com (604) 848-4732

The Hooligans Braeden Chapman braeden.chapman@gmail.com (604) 848-8135 Calli Powell c-wessels@hotmail.com (604) 848-1161
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